call: 207-786-8000

VIN: 1IFMCU9GX8GUC48570
STK#: 2526A

EXTERIOR COLOR: MAROON
DRIVETRAIN: 4WD

TRIM: SE 4WD

CONDITION: USED

MPG HIGHWAY: 30

2016 FORD ESCAPE SE 4WD

COLOR: MAROON
MILEAGE: 102542

$14,995

1068 SABATTUS ST.
LEWISTON ME, 04240

Scan QR Code or Click Here

INTERIOR COLOR: GREY
TRANSMISSION: AUTOMATIC
ENGINE: 1.6L L4 DOHC 16V
MPG CITY: 22

DESCRIPTION/OPTIONS: 2016 Ford Escape , 4WD, SE, 4Cyl, Auto, Blue tooth, Back-up Camera, Back -up Sensors, 12V
Inverter, Full pw seat, pw locks, windows, A/C, cruise, Tilt-Telescopic, AM/FM/CD Player w/SYNC. This little Escape is super
clean inside and out. Great fuel mileage 22-30, All serviced, inspected, new tires it's ready to go. Clean Carfax. Comes with our 3
Month 3000 mile Deluxe warranty. Come in and see the Cars for Less difference for yourself.

Child Safety Door Locks
Vehicle Stability Control System

Side Head Curtain Airbag

Air Conditioning

Tire Pressure Monitor

Front Power Lumbar Support
Rear Spoiler

Interval Wipers

179

196

121

94

127

131

4WD/AWD

Driver Airbag
Second Row Side Airbag

Cruise Control

Trip Computer

Cargo Area Tiedowns
Alloy Wheels

Rear Window Defogger
181

197

191

106

128

132

ABS Brakes

Front Side Airbag with Head
Protection

Second Row Side Airbag with Head

Protection
Tachometer

AM/FM Radio
Automatic Headlights
Power Windows

Rear Wiper

184

186

199

107

129

133
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Traction Control

Passenger Airbag

Keyless Entry

Steering Wheel Mounted
Controls

Telematics System
Fog Lights

Deep Tinted Glass
178

195

82

92

126

130
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