Call: 207-786-8000

2016 FORD ESCAPE SE 4WD



\$14,995

1068 SABATTUS ST. LEWISTON ME,04240

Scan QR Code or Click Here



VIN: 1FMCU9GX8GUC48570

STK#: 2526A

EXTERIOR COLOR: MAROON

DRIVETRAIN: 4WD TRIM: SE 4WD CONDITION: USED MPG HIGHWAY: 30 COLOR: MAROON MILEAGE: 102542

INTERIOR COLOR: GREY TRANSMISSION: AUTOMATIC ENGINE: 1.6L L4 DOHC 16V

MPG CITY: 22

DESCRIPTION/OPTIONS: 2016 Ford Escape , 4WD, SE, 4Cyl, Auto, Blue tooth, Back-up Camera, Back -up Sensors, 12V Inverter, Full pw seat, pw locks, windows, A/C, cruise, Tilt-Telescopic, AM/FM/CD Player w/SYNC. This little Escape is super clean inside and out. Great fuel mileage 22-30, All serviced, inspected, new tires it's ready to go. Clean Carfax. Comes with our 3 Month 3000 mile Deluxe warranty. Come in and see the Cars for Less difference for yourself.

Child Safety Door Locks	4WD/AWD	ABS Brakes	Traction Control
Vehicle Stability Control System	n Driver Airbag	Front Side Airbag with Head Protection	Passenger Airbag
Side Head Curtain Airbag	Second Row Side Airbag	Second Row Side Airbag with Head Protection	Keyless Entry
Air Conditioning	Cruise Control	Tachometer	Steering Wheel Mounted Controls
Tire Pressure Monitor	Trip Computer	AM/FM Radio	Telematics System
Front Power Lumbar Support	Cargo Area Tiedowns	Automatic Headlights	Fog Lights
Rear Spoiler	Alloy Wheels	Power Windows	Deep Tinted Glass
Interval Wipers	Rear Window Defogger	Rear Wiper	178
179	181	184	195
196	197	186	82
121	191	199	92
94	106	107	126
127	128	129	130
131	132	133	

Cars For Less

